La Casteidienne
Dimanche 30 aot 2015

10 km
Nom
1 MARTINS
2  LASSERE
3 PINNA
4  MARIE ANTOINE
5 BARRAU
6  MOULIA-PELAT
7  TROUILHET
8 ARA
9 TORNATORE
10 PROHARAM
11 HEBERT
12 DUPRAT
13 AMY
14 PEYRADE
15 DOMENJOU
16 CAZABAT
17  SINAUD
18 DUBOIS
19 TAJER
20 ENECO
21 STADLER
22 PEDEGERT
23  GAPAILLARD
24 POURROUQUET
25 BONAHON
26 LAMARLERE
27 LASSUS LIRET
28 MARTINS
29 ROGER
30 LANSALOT
31 DUFAU
32 BELLOC
33 SOUILLET-DESERT
34 BONAHON
35 BAHURLET
36 BUNEL
37 SERRANO
38 HOUGA
39 PAULIEN
40 LABORDE-PIERRETTE
41  MARTIN
42 FORGET
43 FAUT
44 PREBENDE
45 GROIN
46 ROUQUETTE
47 LAMAGNERE
48 MARTIN
49 CANTEROT

Prénom
ALPHONSE
Kevin

Eric
Christophe
Nicolas
Fabrice
Guillaume
Olivier
NICOLAS
Patrick
Laurent
Jacques
thierry
Hervé
Christine
Christophe
Olivier
Philippe
Rouhsine
Elodie
pascal
Vincent
Gilbert
Albert

Neil
Patrick
Cedric
ANAIS
ludovic
Christian
Bastien
Florence
Sylvia
Gabriel
Lionel
Cecile
Angel
Michel
Francette
CHRISTINE
Olivier
Franck
Serge
Stephanie
BRUNO
Stephan
Michel
Alexandre
Servane

Temps

00:34:09
00:35:15
00:35:32
00:39:32
00:39:55
00:41:11
00:41:28
00:42:41
00:42:56
00:43:06
00:43:21
00:44:53
00:46:07
00:46:08
00:47:13
00:47:56
00:49:27
00:49:40
00:49:42
00:49:57
00:50:26
00:50:37
00:50:42
00:50:52
00:51:22
00:51:26
00:51:29
00:51:36
00:52:47
00:52:57
00:53:28
00:53:49
00:54:06
00:54:30
00:56:17
00:56:26
00:56:50
00:57:33
00:57:35
00:57:47
00:59:05
01:00:25
01:00:31
01:00:33
01:00:52
01:04:40
01:08:17
01:08:36
01:08:57

Sexe Cat
Senior
Espoir
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Junior
Vétéran 4
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Cadet
Senior
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La passion du running

/Cat.

—_

1
1
1
2
2
3
4
1
5
6
2
3
3
4
1
7
4
5
8
1
6
1
1
9
1
7
1
2
8
1
1
2
3
1
9
3
5
2
1
4

10
11
12
4
6
14
13
1
5

Club

AMC MOURENX

Aire sur adour

Troyes Omnisport

AS des BLEUETS LABATUTOIS
Azzurro Pyrénées 64

F.C.Oloron Athlétisme
Aigles de Pau
Xiberotarrak
Morlaapieds

Aigles de Pau

TCS

ASM Pau

RC Artisien
TCS

UFOLEP

ASM Pau
AMC MOURENX
AMC MOURENX

AMC MOURENX



50 SARTHOU Pierre 01:13:15 M Vétéran2 7

La passion du running



	10 KM

